
 

AREA 10 DRESSAGE QUALIFIER - TEAMS 

SUNDAY 18TH JULY 2010 - SPEEDGATE 
SENIOR NOVICE 1 
CLUB ARDINGLY 1     

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

201 Nicki Gurden Oakenwood Dionysus P12 7   

202 Samantha Holland Man of Mischief P12 2 5TH 

203 Jane Taggart Llanwen Deio P12 6   

204 Sian Mitchell Santaveriti P12 E   

    
15   

      
CLUB BATTLE SAXONS       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

213 Lorraine Williams  His Ladies Jester P12 1   

214 Linda Westcombe Axel Van Gertehoeve P12 #10 1ST 

215 Jennie Cunliffe Dudos V111 P12 1   

216 Vaness Nunn Herbert the Horrible P12 1   

   
  3   

    
    

 

SENIOR NOVICE 2 
CLUB BRADBOURNE       

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM PLACE 

222 Janet Phillips Silvern Conetta P12 5   

223 Gill Cufley Orzina P12 4 6TH 

224 Marisa Turner Danny's Limerick P12 #10   

225 Julia Van Den Burg Whiskey Mac P12 9   

    
18   

CLUB CHELSHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   



227 Beverley Hallett CVS New Gaie Night P12 #13   

228 Tony Hardert Gambit P12 6   

229 Liz Murray Maximillian Mansell P12 8   

230 Helen Stone Donnermite P12 9   

    
23   

    
    

CLUB DARTFORD         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

240 Clare Drury Au Contraire P12 4   

241 Claire Carter Zalena P12 12   

242 Flair Sifleet Lasna Buachaill P12 5   

243 Laura Kerr Primitive Missile P12 #12   

    
21   

    
    

CLUB FAVERSHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

248 Sandy O'Connell Curious P12 14   

249 Debbie Harris Meres Jazz Sound P12 8   

256 Yvonne Hursey Indian Moon P12 E   

251 Emma Reynolds Niclas Duedal P12 7   

    
29   

 

SENIOR NOVICE 3 

CLUB FOLKESTONE       
 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

266 Fiona Bithell Touchstone K.C. P12 6   

267 Angela Peddle Wake Up Susie P12 7   

268 Sally White Inistogue P12 #12   

269 Jane Mowl Evie P12 9   

    
22   

CLUB HONNINGTON         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

275 Melissa Tysh Duchess P12 11   

276 Emma Fox Betty P12 9   

278 Nicole Jenner Poppy P12 3   

277     P12     

   
  23   

    
    

CLUB INVICTA         



NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

279 Tricia Underwood Optimistic Lad P12 9   

280 Fay Underwood Darco's Joie De Vivre P12 W/D   

281 Carol Robertson Woodwish P12 7   

282 Victoria Collick Ricardos Mountain Queen P12 3   

    
19   

    
    

CLUB LIMPSFIELD         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

287 Karen Fisher Castlekeeps C'est La Vie P12 12   

288 Victoria Hart Wakker P12 4   

289 Carly Perkins Boris P12 #13   

290 Abigail Deaven Purdie P12 5   

   
  21   

 

SENIOR NOVICE 4 
CLUB MAIDSTONE       

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

301 Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo P12 2   

302 Heather Edwards Kathy's Dream P12 2 2ND 

303 Alex Taskin Misteriosa P12 #9   

304 Brenda Hawkes Roly P12 2   

   
  6   

CLUB ROTHER VALLEY         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

322 Nicky Saint Smartie P12 3   

323 Betsy Davis Perry P12 4 4TH 

324 Andrea Furness Kemplebready Rockstar P12 #11   

325 Amanda Smith Gamble on Noodles P12 4   

    
11   

    
    

CLUB SEVENOAKS         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

331 Maureen McDonnell Pedantic P12 #10   

332 Voirrey Mitchell Popeye P12 1 3RD 

333 Jenny Mills Ratina P12 2   

334 Vicky Whitaker Quicksilver P12 6   

    
9   

    
    



CLUB WARLINGHAM 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

344 Linda Lawrence Knights of Camelot P12 8   

345 Clare Shepherd Sparks P12 W/D   

346 Sarah Edmonds Mr Foyle Clover P12 11   

347 Vicky Baker Quentin P12 7   

    
26 

  

SENIOR NOVICE 5 

CLUB WARLINGHAM 2     TEAM 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING PLACE 

348 Clare Shepherd Midnight Fantasy P12 Retired   

349 Sharon Beveridge Mallie P12     

350 Jade Manning Dillon P12     

351     P12     
 

SENIOR OPEN 

CLUB ARDINGLEY       
 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

209 Samantha Holland Rock steady Ed N24 2   

210 Susannah Givons Starlight Express N28 W/D 1ST 

211 Stephanie Morgan Lets Dance S.K. N30 3   

212 Jenny Birkby Kyano E45 1   

    
6   

CLUB CHELSHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

231 Helen Wolski Pervano N24 W/D   

232 Maria Willis Hadleigh N28     

233 Janet Petch Mac N30 W/D   

234 Chris Wells Leydons Gladstone E45     

     
  

     
  

CLUB CHISLEHURST         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

235 Penny Fuller Eduardo N24 10   

236 Sylvia Singleton Lynsdale Jasper N28 12   

237 Jade Carter Woodlander Fortissimo N30 10   

238 Victoria Warren Lenemore Tristram E45 #13   



    
32   

     
  

CLUB DARTFORD         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

244 Lesley-Ann Lambell Estrella N24 7   

245 Adam Trew Springwood Blues N28 3 6th 

246 Dionne Chapman Charlie N30 7   

247 Clare Drury Welyn Vogue E45 #11   

    
17 

  

SENIOR OPEN 2 

CLUB FAVERSHAM       
 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM PLACE 

252 Sally King Malachite N24 9   

253 Christina Sutton Boris Bostick N28 #10   

254 Theresa Trussell Oedipus N30 6   

255 Janice Vant Silvano E45 9   

    
24   

CLUB FAWKHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING 
 

261 Janice Greenfield Travelling Lily N24 #4   

262 Vicky Rieunier Minimalist N28 4 4TH 

263 Anna Turner-Bee Wallaby Turnaby N30 3   

264 Shelley Ratty Highview Secret E45 2   

        9   

     
  

     
  

CLUB FOLKESTONE         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

271 Charlotte Briscall Balisto Du Montchois N24 11   

270 Sharon Kelsall Hadrian N28 7   

272 Jill Voss Rodmer C.S. N30 W/D   

273 Vicki Cunningham Chunky Monkey E45 5   

    
23   

     
  

CLUB LIMPSFIELD 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

291 Felicia Allison Brietta Lights N24 W/D   

292 Leigh Rudd Noroit De Mont N28 9   



297 Jo Cockerill Bordeaux N30 8   

294 Cheryl Freed Star Envoy E45 7   

    
24   

 

SENIOR OPEN 3 

CLUB LIMPSFIELD 2     
 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

295 Cheryl Freed Daisy N24 6   

296 Sam Brown Rochester N28 5   

      N30     

298 Alex Bonnell Bailey E45 12   

    
23   

CLUB MAIDSTONE 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

306 Di Blackburne Oakfield Dream N24 Retired   

307 Martin Cotton Mr Darcy N28 11   

308 Debbie Garland Funny Boy N30 2   

309 Karen Newman Odin of Valhalla E45 10   

    
23   

    
    

CLUB MAIDSTONE 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

311 Jo Cottee Premium Blonde N24 8   

312 Claire Carr Jelly Bean N28 5   

313 Sarah Leggat Patsy N30 #9   

305 Lucy Field Ruebin Binx E45 7   

    
20   

    
    

CLUB MAIDSTONE 3       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

315 Sarah Wallace Medley Michagan N24 3   

316 Melanie Jones Grangeford Drifter N28 2 2ND 

317 Jenny Hutchinson Diamond Chance N30 #5   

310 Lesley Story Root Nood E45 3   

    
8 

  

SENIOR OPEN 4 
CLUB ROTHER VALLEY         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   



326 Nicky Morgan Kellistown Special N24 5   

327 Nicola Grange Dilly N28 1 5TH 

328 Lorraine Singer Webster N30 #11   

329 Mandy Mewett Suntanner E45 4   

    
10   

    
    

CLUB SEVENOAKS         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

335 Maureen McDonnell Evidence N24 1   

336 Anna Lawrence Dibley N28 #8 3RD 

337 Vicky Whitaker Sturtwood N30 1   

338 Sue Pinks Black Jack E45 6   

    
8   

 

SENIOR RIDING TEST 
CLUB ARDINGLY 1     

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM PLACE 

      RT11     

201 Nicki Gurden Oakenwood Dionysus RT11 14 6th 

209 Samantha Holland Man of Mischief RT13 2   

212 Jenny Birkby Kyano RT13 9   

    
25   

CLUB ARDINGLY 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

206 Sian Mitchell Santaveriti RT11 4   

203 Jane Taggart Llanwen Deio RT11 15   

      RT13     

211 Stephanie Morgan Lets DanceS.K. RT13 15   

    
34   

    
    

CLUB CHISLEHURST         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

236 Sylvia Singleton Lynsdale Jasper RT11 17   

239 Katherine Nicholls Starlight RT11 16   

237 Jade Carter Woodlander Fortissimo RT13 16   

238 Victoria Warren Lenemore Tristram RT13 W/D   

    
49   

    
    

CLUB DARTFORD         



NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

246 Dionne Chapman Charlie RT11 10   

241 Claire Carter Zalena RT11 3 4TH 

245 Adam Trew Springwood Blues RT13 #11   

247 Clare Drury Welyn Vogue RT13 7   

    
20   

 

SENIOR RIDING TEST 2 
CLUB FAVERSHAM       

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM PLACE 

249 Debbie Harris Meres Jazz Sound RT11 12   

253 Christina Sutton Boris Bostick RT11 13   

252 Sally King Malachite RT13 #13   

256 Yvonne Hursey Indian Moon RT13 1   

    
26   

CLUB FAWKHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

258 Alex Hill Blue Moon Eclipse RT11 7   

259 Christine Dabreo PJB Alfesco RT11 5 5TH 

260 Lucy Benning Countess RT13 10   

261 Janice Greenfield Travelling Lily RT13 #14   

    
22   

    
    

CLUB MAIDSTONE 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

315 Sarah Wallace Medley Michigan RT11 9   

317 Jenny Hutchinson Diamond Chance RT11 6 3RD 

314 Marion Bush Odin of Valhalla RT13 3   

313 Sarah Leggat Patsy RT13 #12   

    
18   

    
    

CLUB MAIDSTONE 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

301 Michelle Yeo Johnny Ringo RT11 #11   

352 Meryl Sunny Dettesilla RT11 8 2ND 

305 Lucy Field Ruebin Binx RT13 3   

311 Jo Cottee Premium Blonde RT13 5   

    
16   

 



SENIOR RIDING TEST 3 

CLUB SEVENOAKS 1     
 

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM PLACE 

332 Jenny Mills Ratina RT11 1   

333 Voirrey Mitchell Popeye RT11 2 1ST 

336 Vicky Rees Quicksilver RT13 6   

339 Maureen McDonnell Evidence RT13 #8   

    
9   

 

JUNIOR DRESSAGE 
CLUB ARDINGLY       

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

101 Claudia Thornett Jubille Sandpiper P12 #11   

102 Cheryl Hillman Llanarth Grenade P12 8 1ST 

103 Jordan Groom Charlie Parker N24 4   

104 Joshua Hill Seren Benfro N24 1   

    
13   

CLUB CHELSHAM         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

107 Ellie Barnard Harry P12 16   

108 Rachel Caulfield Zebedee P12 E   

109 Sarah Caulfield Honeydreameam N24 13   

110 Conor Fitzgerald Golden Sovereign N24 19   

    
48   

    
    

CLUB DARTFORD         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

111 Elize Zelenka Heather of Burnside P12 5   

112 Megan Zelenka Honeydew P12 15   

113 Jessica Sifleet No Ones Perfect N24 #18   

114 Jasmine Wilks  Pentaran Birthday Girl N24 15   

    
35   

    
    

CLUB FAWKHAM RED       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

115 Hannah Knight Parnashe P12 2   

116 Chloe Smith Regal Spirit P12 13 4TH 

117 Libby Berman Ringlestone Morgan N24 6   

118 Lily Ward Dylan N24 #14   



    
21   

 

JUNIOR DRESSAGE 2 
CLUB FAWKHAM GOLD     

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

119 Tia Ratty Blinky Blue P12 6   

120 Pippa Greenwood Finch P12 4 2ND 

121 Fizzy Sparks Lorships Ambience N24 #10   

122 Danni Fautley Mr Daffoldil N24 7   

    
17   

CLUB MAIDSTONE         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

125 Jessica Hawkes Ri Alann P12 14   

126 Katherine Stewart Just Because P12 18   

127 Becky Jarrett Riley N24 W/D   

128 Rhiannon King Monsal Dale N24 17   

    
49   

    
    

CLUB ROTHER VALLEY 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

129 Megg Parr Crawel Golden Guinea P12 9   

130 Laurua Craner Misty Miss P12 1 6TH 

131 Gabi Pitman Folly N24 E   

132 Imogen Furness Lux Dynasty N24 16   

    
26   

    
    

CLUB ROTHER VALLEY 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

133 Jessica Hunn Lenny Boy N24 11   

134 Megg Parr Welton Free Style N24 3 5TH 

135 Emma Baker Kintunk Express P12 7   

136 Beth Witham Two Tone Tess P12 #17   

    
21 

  

JUNIOR DRESSAGE 3 
CLUB SEVENOAKS 1     

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

138 Alice McCready Reckless Ruby P12 3   

139 Rebecca Miles Snoopy P12 12 3RD 



140 Anna Hollis Lizzy N24 2   

144 Charlotte Payne Mystique Bay N24 #12   

    
17   

CLUB SEVENOAKS 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

142 Liberty Marden Silverlea Never Again P12 10   

143 Jessica Sneddon Down the River P12 E   

141 Anna Hollis Carnival Pop N24 9   

145 Lizzy McCready Castle Clover N24 8   

    
27   

 

JUNIOR RIDING TEST 
CLUB ARDINGLY       

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

101 Claudia Thornett Jubilee Sandpiper RT11 5   

104 Joshua Hill Seren Benfro RT11 3 3RD 

102 Cheryl Hillman Llanarth Grenade RT11 #11   

106 Jordan Groom Fleetmead Factotum RT11 5   

    
13   

CLUB DARTFORD         

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

111 Elize Zelenka Heather of Burnside RT11 7   

112 Megan Zelenka Honeydew RT11 4 6TH 

113 Jessica Sifleet No Ones Perfect RT11 11   

114 Jasmine Wilks Pentaran Birthday Girl RT11 #14   

    
22   

    
    

CLUB FAWKHAM RED       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

115 Hannah Knight Parnashe RT11 14   

116 Chloe Smith Regal Spirit RT11 E   

117 Libby Berman Ringlestone Morgan RT11 10   

118 Lily Ward Dylan RT11 12   

    
36   

    
    

CLUB FAWKHAM GOLD       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

119 Tia Ratty Blinky Blue RT11 8   

120 Pippa Greenwood Finch RT11 6 4TH 



121 Fizzy Sparks Lorships Ambience RT11 #9   

122 Danni Fautley Mr Daffodil RT11 5   

    
19   

 

JUNIOR RIDING TEST 2 
CLUB ROTHER VALLEY 1     

 
NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING TEAM  PLACE 

129 Megg Parr Crawel Golden Guinea RT11 2   

130 Laura Craner Misty Miss RT11 7 1ST 

131 Gabi Pitman Folly RT11 E   

132 Imogen Furness Lux Dynasty RT11 1   

    
10   

CLUB ROTHER VALLEY 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

133 Jessica Hunn Lenny Boy RT11 8   

134 Megg Parr Welton Free Style RT11 13   

135 Emma Baker Kintunk Express RT11 4   

136 Beth Witham Two Tone Tess RT11 #15   

    
25   

    
    

CLUB SEVENOAKS 1       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

138 Alice McCready Reckless Ruby RT11 1   

143 Jessica Sneddon Down the River RT11 E 2ND 

140 Anna Hollis Lizzy RT11 3   

142 Liberty Marden Silverlea Never Again RT11 8   

    
12   

    
    

CLUB SEVENOAKS 2       

NO RIDER HORSE DRESSAGE TEST PLACING   

141 Anna Hollis Carnival Pop RT11 8   

139 Rebecca Miles Snoopy RT11 #13 5TH 

144 Charlotte Payne Mystique Bay RT11 12   

145 Lizzy McCready Castle Clover RT11 2   

    
22   

 

 


